
NorthWest Grand Squares 

2025-2026  Dance Season 
Phone: 815-307-8489   NWGrandSquares@gmail.com  

Colors indicate the location on map - $10 per person 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  
 

 

McHenry Township Recreation Center 
 3519 N Richmond Rd, Johnsburg IL 60051 

  

Summer Workshops are May - August  

SSD Lesson Series Start in September & January 
Plus Workshops are held between lesson series 

 

Clubs that steal or retrieve a banner earn a  
free dance certificate  

 

See our website for information: 
https://nwgrandsquares.wixsite.com/nwgrandsquares 

Member MCASD 

Sat 9/6/25 @ 7:30 pm Kevin McDaniel Motown Melodies 

Sat 10/4/25 @ 7:30 pm Bob Asp Masquerade 

Sat 11/1/25 @ 7:30 pm Avery Arnold Country Hoedown 

Sat 12/6/25 @ 7:30 pm Laura McDaniel  Cocoa Cotillion 

Sat 1/3/26 @ 7:30 pm Barry Johnson Blizzard Blues 

Sat 2/7/26 @ 7:30 pm James Cha Cupid Shuffle 

Sat 3/7/26 @ 7:30 pm Candice Hansen Raindrops & Rainbows 

Sat 4/4/26 @ 7:30 pm Sprosty Twins Jokester Jive 

Sat 5/2/26 @ 7:30 pm Amanda Herdt Star Wars 

Sat 6/6/26 @ 7:30 pm Candice Hansen Beach Boy Bash 


